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Single-compressor unit

BUREAU
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ESAS SILENT

Cooling _capacity
Compressor Brand Suggested use Corrlt:lm'gseior Coolinrgmcna.pacity DIM
max.
MT 1 2-8 1220x860x970
Copeland
LT 1 3-12 1220x860x970

1119 608

975 552

488
1410




